10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager
Senior Water Resources

Hydrologist

Water System Operations
Supervisor

Finance & Administrative Services
Manager

Water Systems Operator

Financial Analyst

Water Meter Program Coordinator
Operations And Maintenance
Technician

Administrative Analyst

Associate Hydrologist

Customer Service Representative
Account Clerk

Water Conservation & Outreach
Specialist

Intern

Director

Director

Director

Director

Special District

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$161,521

$124,879

$106,906

$105,996

$97,236

$83,802

$78,181

$71,282

$70,117

$62,225

$49,044

$43,941

$23,885

$6,615

$1,500

$1,400

$1,300

$1,300



19.

20.

21.

Director

Director

Director

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Pajaro Valley Water
Management Agency

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,200

$1,000

$600



