	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$161,521
2.	Senior Water Resources Hydrologist		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$124,879
3.	Water System Operations Supervisor		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$106,906
4.	Finance & Administrative Services Manager		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$105,996
5.	Water Systems Operator		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$97,236
6.	Financial Analyst		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$83,802
7.	Water Meter Program Coordinator		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$78,181
8.	Operations And Maintenance Technician		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$71,282
9.	Administrative Analyst		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$70,117
10.	Associate Hydrologist		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$62,225
11.	Customer Service Representative		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$49,044
12.	Account Clerk		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Administration	\$43,941
13.	Water Conservation & Outreach Specialist		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$23,885
14.	Intern		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Operations	\$6,615
15.	Director		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,500
16.	Director		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,400
17.	Director		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,300
18.	Director		Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,300

19.	Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,200
20.	Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$1,000
21.	Director	Pajaro Valley Water Management Agency	Board Member	\$600